BREAKFAST

FEEL GOOD

Breakfast smoothie (ve)
Banana, mixed berries, oat milk

Peanut butter smoothie (ve)
Banana, rolled oats, cinnamon

Porridge oats (v) (veo)
Seasonal fruit compote, banana, chia seeds, Greek yoghurt, candied pecans

Super seed and nut granola (v) (veo)
Seasonal fruit compote, Greek yoghurt

STAPLES
Butcombe full English

5.50

6.50

7.95

8.50

15.50

Smoked streaky bacon, sausage, Stornoway black pudding, fried egg, roasted mushroom,

vine tomato, house baked beans, hash brown, sourdough toast

Full plant-based breakfast (ve)

14.50

Symplicity sausages, roasted mushroom, spinach, vine tomato, hash brown, house beans, toast

Shakshuka (v)
Two baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough

Eggs Florentine (v)
Seasonal greens, poached eggs, hollandaise, za’atar

Eggs Benedict
Smoked streaky bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise, chives

Eggs Royale
Smoked Chalk Stream Farm trout, poached eggs, trout roe hollandaise, dill

EGGS

Two eggs, how you like them (v)
Grilled sourdough, Estate Dairy cultured butter

Scrambled eggs with smoked Chalk Stream Farm trout
Grilled sourdough, lemon and dill

Smashed avocado and poached eggs (v)
Grilled sourdough, chilli flakes, toasted seeds

Add smoked Chalk Stream Farm trout
Add streaky bacon

PASTRIES AND PRESERVES
Freshly baked croissant (v)

Pain au chocolat (v)

Toasted Hobbs House sourdough, Estate Dairy cultured butter, preserves (v) (veo)

Team Rewards - Please note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100%
will be shared with today’s team.

Allergen Info - (v) Vegetarian, (ve) Vegan, (veo) Vegan option available on request. Ask for gluten-free
options. Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot guarantee
tlge absence of all allergens.

Scan the QR code for calorie information.

12.95
11.50
12.50

14.50

6.95
13.95

10.50

4.00
3.25

2.50
2.95
4.95

. THE
Publican

A A
® © @ Lyards



