BREAKFAST

FEEL GOOD

122 0002	
Breakfast smoothie (ve) Banana, mixed berries, oat milk	5.50
Peanut butter smoothie (ve)	6.50
Banana, rolled oats, cinnamon	0.50
Porridge oats (v) (veo)	7.95
Seasonal fruit compote, banana, chia seeds, Greek yoghurt, candied pecans	
Super seed and nut granola (v) (veo) Seasonal fruit compote, Greek yoghurt	8.50
STAPLES	
Butcombe full English	15.50
Smoked streaky bacon, sausage, Stornoway black pudding, fried egg, roasted mushroom, vine tomato, house baked beans, hash brown, sourdough toast	
Full plant-based breakfast (ve)	14.50
Symplicity sausages, roasted mushroom, spinach, vine tomato, hash brown, house beans, toast	
Shakshuka (v)	12.95
Two baked eggs, spiced tomatoes, harissa, peppers, feta, yoghurt, grilled sourdough	
Eggs Florentine (v)	11.50
Seasonal greens, poached eggs, hollandaise, za'atar	10.50
Eggs Benedict Smoked streaky bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise, chives	12.50
Eggs Royale	14.50
Smoked Chalk Stream Farm trout, poached eggs, trout roe hollandaise, dill	14.50
EGGS	
Two eggs, how you like them (v)	6.95
Grilled sourdough, Estate Dairy cultured butter	
Scrambled eggs with smoked Chalk Stream Farm trout Grilled sourdough, lemon and dill	13.95
Smashed avocado and poached eggs (v) Grilled sourdough, chilli flakes, toasted seeds	10.50
Add smoked Chalk Stream Farm trout	4.00
Add streaky bacon	3.25
PASTRIES AND PRESERVES	
Freshly baked croissant (v)	2.50
Pain au chocolat (v)	2.95
Toasted Hobbs House sourdough, Estate Dairy cultured butter, preserves (v) (veo)	4.95



Team Rewards - P lease note we will add an optional 10% team reward to your bill and be assured 100% will be shared with today's team.

Allergen Info \neg (v) Vegetarian, (ve) Vegan, (veo) Vegan option available on request. Ask for gluten-free options. Please inform a member of our team of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot guarantee the absence of all allergens.

